Ref

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7
L8
L9

L11

Hits

129

20

1

13

16
672
40

1276

Search Query

280/79.7 .ccls.

("2816771" | "3717357" |
"3845969" | "3871054" |
"4270741" | "4695067" |
"5048850" | "5284410" |
"5318316" | "5373917" |
"5378103" | "5799959" |
"6234499" | "6264184" |
"6299185" | "6308969" |
"6663123" | "D310894").PN.

("0897853" | "2624472" |
"2817538" | "4488733" |
"5318316" | "5820145").PN. OR
("6308969").URPN.

("2919138" | "4369982" |
"5179746" | "5233708" |
"5333887" | "5871220" |
"6164671").PN. OR ("6357063").
URPN.

("2919138").URPN,
280/79.11.ccls.

("2689469" | "2707351" |

"2947548" | "4060252" |
"4106624" | "4519503" |
"4720155" | "4822066" |
"4824129" | "4838176" |
"4936458" | "5074572" |
"5184836" | "5186330" |
"5445396" | "5564805" |
"5823549" | "5881902" |
"5896992" | "5921566" |
"6105980" | "6199879" |
"6260706" | "6273259" |
"D257767" | "D257823" |
"D327557" | "D328172" |
"D349995" | "D370757" |
"D376453" | "D378154" |
"D390314" | "D398434" |
"D420188" | "D448536" |
"D456972").PN.

280/47.23,47.24.ccls.

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;

USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

Default
Operator

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON
ON
ON

ON

Time Stamp

2005/07/10 22:53

2005/07/10 22:40

2005/07/10 22:40

2005/07/10 22:44

2005/07/10 22:48
2005/07/10 22:48
2005/07/10 22:49

2005/07/10 23:14

Search History 7/10/05 11:39:12 PM  Page 1




L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

1

48

15

33

2292

("20020038973" | "20020192019"
| "4765646" | "5277480" |
"5368371" | "5494341" |
"5716107" | "5884982" |
"6354670" | "6361121" |
"6508518").PN. OR (6808186").
URPN.

("4026570" | "4753446" |
"5383505" | "5515897" |
"5924709").PN.

("4026570" | "4753446" |
"5383505" | "5515897" |
"5924709").PN.

("1249439" | "1282797" |
"1617115" | "1902644" |
"2094186" | "2175071" |
"2527085" | "2552501" |
"2599790" | "2704563" |
"2718251" | "2868559" |
"3059681" | "3316951" |
"3331420" | "3675698" |
"3901299" | "4012051" |
"4091977" | "4563034" |
"4657135" | "4911292" |
"4961497" | "5029703" |
"5029883" | "5044476" |
"5072867" | "5112068" |
"5143389" | "5220950" |
"5265894" | "D312531" |
"D319346").PN.

("3861703" | "3889965" |
"4506897" | "4545592" |
"4759559" | "5188381" |
"5456342" | "5515954" |
"5529156" | "5634538" |
"5758751" | "5758752" |
"5794744" | "5813503").PN. OR
("6279926").URPN.

("0488357" | "0600452" |
"0828049" | "1374372" |
"1836576" | "2274918" |
"2367627" | "2399527" |
"2739007" | "2961694").PN. OR
("3761107").URPN.

280/47.26,47.27 .ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/07/10 22:56

2005/07/10 22:58
2005/07/10 22:59

2005/07/10 22:59

2005/07/10 23:02

2005/07/10 23:07

2005/07/10 23:15

Search History  7/10/05 11:39:12 PM  Page 2




L19

L20

L21

L22

L23

L24

L25

L26

1425

17

17

26

1744

908

14

111

280/47.26.ccls.

("20020014488" | "20030025303"
| "3831959" | "3876223" |
"4450976" | "4878592" |
"4900043" | "5088750" |
"5103994" | "5465844" |
"5489107" | "5547104" |
"5582322" | "6145856" |
"6328320" | "D292638" |
"D413189").PN.

("2414941" | "2902238" |
"4635951" | "5029883" |
"5351983" | "5573211" |
"6000712" | "6019324" |
"6027128" | "6299183" |
"6364327" | "6439585" |
"6460867").PN. OR ("6513816").
URPN.

("1912847" | "2490186" |
"2490804" | "2506256" |
"2908383" | "3279811" |
"3427040" | "3734272" |
"4016686" | "4033243" |
"4299313" | "4339041" |
"4390088" | "4792039" |
"4991715" | "5193702" |
"5464237" | "5520280" |
"5588512").PN.

(dolly or cart) and (tent or

canopy)

23 and (wheel or cast?r or roller)

24 and (tent or canopy).ti.

24 and (cart or dolly).ti.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPQO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2005/07/10 23:34

2005/07/10 23:19

2005/07/10 23:23

2005/07/10 23:27

2005/07/10 23:34

2005/07/10 23:36

2005/07/10 23:37

2005/07/10 23:38

Search History 7/10/05 11:39:12 PM Page 3
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