Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L3	129	280/79.7.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:53
L4	20	("2816771" "3717357" "3845969" "3871054" "4270741" "4695067" "5048850" "5284410" "5318316" "5373917" "5378103" "5799959" "6234499" "6264184" "6299185" "6308969" "6663123" "D310894").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:40
L5	11	("0897853" "2624472" "2817538" "4488733" "5318316" "5820145").PN. OR ("6308969").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:40
L6	13	("2919138" "4369982" "5179746" "5233708" "5333887" "5871220" "6164671").PN. OR ("6357063"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:44
L7	16	("2919138").URPN.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:48
L8	672	280/79.11.ccls.	USPAT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:48
L9	40	("2689469" "2707351" "2947548" "4060252" "4106624" "4519503" "4720155" "4822066" "4824129" "4838176" "4936458" "5074572" "5184836" "5186330" "5445396" "5564805" "5823549" "5881902" "5896992" "5921566" "6105980" "6199879" "6260706" "6273259" "D257767" "D257823" "D327557" "D328172" "D349995" "D370757" "D376453" "D378154" "D390314" "D398434" "D420188" "D448536" "D456972").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:49
L11	1276	280/47.23,47.24.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:14

.

.

L12	11	("20020038973" "20020192019" "4765646" "5277480" "5368371" "5494341" "5716107" "5884982" "6354670" "6361121" "6508518").PN. OR ("6808186"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:56
L13	5	("4026570" "4753446" "5383505" "5515897" "5924709").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:58
L14	5	("4026570" "4753446" "5383505" "5515897" "5924709").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:59
L15	48	("1249439" "1282797" "1617115" "1902644" "2094186" "2175071" "2527085" "2552501" "2599790" "2704563" "2718251" "2868559" "3059681" "3316951" "3331420" "3675698" "3901299" "4012051" "4091977" "4563034" "4657135" "4911292" "4961497" "5029703" "5029883" "5044476" "5072867" "5112068" "5143389" "5220950" "5265894" "D312531" "D319346").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 22:59
L16	15	("3861703" "3889965" "4506897" "4545592" "4759559" "5188381" "5456342" "5515954" "5529156" "5634538" "5758751" "5758752" "5794744" "5813503").PN. OR ("6279926").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:02
L17	33	("0488357" "0600452" "0828049" "1374372" "1836576" "2274918" "2367627" "2399527" "2739007" "2961694").PN. OR ("3761107").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:07
L18	2292	280/47.26,47.27.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:15

.

L19	1425	280/47.26.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:34
L20	17	("20020014488" "20030025303" "3831959" "3876223" "4450976" "4878592" "4900043" "5088750" "5103994" "5465844" "5489107" "5547104" "5582322" "6145856" "6328320" "D292638" "D413189").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:19
L21	17	("2414941" "2902238" "4635951" "5029883" "5351983" "5573211" "6000712" "6019324" "6027128" "6299183" "6364327" "6439585" "6460867").PN. OR ("6513816"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:23
L22	26	("1912847" "2490186" "2490804" "2506256" "2908383" "3279811" "3427040" "3734272" "4016686" "4033243" "4299313" "439041" "4390088" "4792039" "4991715" "5193702" "5464237" "5520280" "5588512").PN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:27
L23	1744	(dolly or cart) and (tent or canopy)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:34
L24	908	23 and (wheel or cast?r or roller)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:36
L25	14	24 and (tent or canopy).ti.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:37
L26	111	24 and (cart or dolly).ti.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2005/07/10 23:38

•